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CAMPING - VILLAGE 

PARCO DELLE PISCINE 
 

53047 SARTEANO (SIENA)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tel. +39-0578-26971  Fax +39-0578-265889  

info@parcodellepiscine.it 

www.parcodellepiscine.it 

 

 
Certified Environmental 

Management  
Reg. N. I – 000275 

PRICE LIST FOR PITCHES - 2017 

(Euro per Day) 

15 April – 30 September 

 

 15.04 - 

21.05 

22.05 - 

09.07 

10.07 - 

20.08 

21.08 -  

17.09 

18.09 - 

30.09 

CARAVAN/TENT (with free 

Wifi access) 
9,00 11,00 15,00 11,00 9,00 

MOTORCARAVAN  (with 

free Wifi access) 
12,00 14,00 22,00 14,00 12,00 

ADULTS 11,00 15,00 19,00 15,00 11,00 

CHILDREN  

(FROM 3 TO 10 YEARS ) 
9,00 11,00 14,00 11,00 9,00 

ADDITIONAL PRICE 

FOR PITCHES FROM  

101 TO 199
∗ 

9,00 9,00 9,00 9,00 9,00 

CAR 3,00 5,00 8,00 5,00 3,00 

MOTORCYCLE 2,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 2,00 

ELECTRICITY 6,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 

GARAGING 2,50 2,50 2,50 2,50 2,50 

LOCAL TOURIST TAX 

(from 13 years old) 
0,80 0,80 0,80 0,80 0,80 

SPECIAL OFFER FOR THE SEASON 2017 (7=6, 14=12, 21=18) 

In the periods from 15.04 to 09.07 and from 18.09 to 30.09, for 7 consecutive days 

you get one night for free (7=6), for 14 consecutive days you get 2 nights for free 

(14=12) and for 21 consecutive days you get 3 nights for free (21=18). 

                                                           
∗

 Pitches with drinking water and sewage waste disposal 
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MOBILE HOME WITH COVERED VERANDA - TYPE A 

Surface 

MH 24 

m² 

Patio 21 m²  Living room 

with double 

sofa bed 

2 bedrooms: 1 

double bed and 1 

with 2/3 beds 

Fully 

equipped 

kitchen 

1 

Bathroom 

 

MOBILE HOME WITH COVERED BALCONY - TYPE A SUPERIOR 

Surface 

MH 24 m² 

 

Balcony 

13,5 m² 

Living room 

with double 

sofa bed 

2 bedrooms: 1 

double bed and 1 

with 3 beds 

Fully 

equipped 

kitchen 

1 

Bathroom 

 

MOBILE HOME WITH COVERED BALCONY - TYPE B 

Surface 

MH 28-

30 m² 

Covered patio 

24 m²/ balcony

18 m² 

Living room 

with double 

sofa bed 

2 bedrooms: 1 

double bed and 1 

with 2 beds 

Fully 

equipped 

kitchen 

2 

Bathrooms  
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PRICE LIST FOR MOBILE HOMES - 2017 

(Euro per day) 

 15 April  -  30 September 

 

 15.04 - 

21.05 

22.05 - 

09.07 

10.07 - 

20.08 

21.08 -  

17.09 

18.09 - 

30.09 

TYPE A) (with free Wifi 

access) 
55,00 90,00 140,00 90,00 55,00 

TYPE A) SUPERIOR (with 

free Wifi access) 
60,00 100,00 150,00 100,00 60,00 

TYPE B) (with free Wifi 

access) 
70,00 120,00 180,00 120,00 70,00 

ADULTS 11,00 15,00 19,00 15,00 11,00 

CHILDREN (3 - 10 YEARS) 9,00 11,00 14,00 11,00 9,00 

AIR CONDITIONING 3,00 5,00 10,00 5,00 3,00 

CAR 3,00 5,00 8,00 5,00 3,00 

MOTORCYCLE 2,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 2,00 

LOCAL TOURIST TAX 

(from 13 years old) 
0,80 0,80 0,80 0,80 0,80 

 

ADDITIONAL COST FOR STAYING ONLY ONE OR TWO DAYS: 

• 1 day   30.00 

• 2 days        13.00 each day 

SPECIAL OFFER FOR THE SEASON 2017 (7=6, 14=12, 21=18) 

In the periods from 15.04 to 09.07 and from 18.09 to 30.09, for 7 consecutive days 

you get one night for free (7=6), for 14 consecutive days you get 2 nights for free 

(14=12) and for 21 consecutive days you get 3 nights for free (21=18). 

Mobile homes are an ideal choice for families looking for a relaxing holiday in a natural 

setting. Designed to meet the highest technical specifications they have a great deal of 

both indoor and covered and equipped outdoor space, as well as an ample patio. The 

mobile homes are equipped with everything you need for day-to-day living - hot and 

cold running water, one or two bathrooms, shower, washbasin, toilet, hob, fridge, 

cutlery, tableware, kitchenware and in the patio lawn chairs and barbecue.  

IMPORTANT:   

• Price includes the use of gas and electricity, hot water and the fridge. 

• Our mobile homes are not equipped with pillow cases, sheets, and  towels. These 

as well as baby equipment (cot, pushchair, bath and changing table) can be rented 

at Reception. 

• Each mobile home is equipped with a laundry rack. This must be used for hanging 

out all washing. It is not allowed to hang washing anywhere else. 
 

- 7 - - 7 - 
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GLAMPING TENTS “COCO SWEET” 

Surface 

tent 16 m² 

Patio 8 m² Height 

mt.2,9 

2 bedrooms: 1 

double bed 

and 1 with 2 

beds 

Fully 

equipped 

kitchen 

(without 

connection 

to water) 

Bathroom/toilet 

not available 

 
PRICE LIST - 2017 

(in Euro per day) 

15 aprile - 30 settembre 

 

 15.04 - 

21.05 

22.05 - 

09.07 

10.07 - 

20.08 

21.08 -  

17.09 

18.09 - 

30.09 

TENDA (per day, with 

free Wifi) 
60,00 85,00 110,00 85,00 60,00 

CLEANING  (one off, 

at the end of the 

holiday) 

40,00 40,00 40,00 40,00 40,00 

Price includes maximum 4 people, the car or motorcycle.  

The minimum stay is 7 days. 
The fully equipped tents “Coco Sweet” are an ideal choice for families looking for a 

relaxing holiday in a comfortable and glamping tent surrounded by nature.  

They are equipped with a fully comprehensive kitchen (fridge, microwave oven, 

ceramic hob, cooking utensils, plates and cutlery), and an elegant wooden covered 

terrace, which includes 2 sunbeds. 

IMPORTANT: 
Price includes the use of electricity and the fridge. 

Our tents are not equipped with: 

• Running water, bathrooms or toilets, kitchen sink, barbecue;  

• Pillow cases, sheets, and towels. These as well as baby equipment (cot, 

pushchair, bath and changing table) can be rented at Reception  

Each tent is equipped with a laundry rack. This must be used for hanging out all 

washing. It is not allowed to hang washing anywhere else. 


